
 MaroniMan 2023 en individuel

CLASSEMENT sexe ATHLETE CLUB / ASSOC temps natation départ vélo retour vélo
départ course à 

pied
temps final

1 H BLAUD Rémy YANARUN 11''20 11''47 52''48 53''55 1'17''43

2 H DESPRIN Guillaume CSLG GUYANE 10''06 11''18 51''12 52''52 1'18''30

3 H LABOUTE Karim-alain ASL MARONI 11''15 11''59 52''48 53''58 1'18''46

4 H BORGET Anthony 8''56 9''54 50''37 52''05 1'18''57

5 H LETOCART Alan TAC 11''57 51''20 53''05 1''22'15

6 H JUGE Timothée 12''23 14''30 54''16 1'23''25

7 H JEAN BUREL Dimitri 52''48 1'23''44

8 H WENDLING Samuel ASL 9''15 10''19 52''48 54''09 1'25''13

9 H ESNOUX Dominique TAC 12''10 13''18 56''05 1'25''30

10 H WIPFF Thomas 13''20 14''22 55''54 1'25''30

11 H PRADIE Emmanuel 11''20 14''08 57''17 58''40 1'27''

12 H JOURDAIN Yannick TAC 13''10 14''13 57''17 58''31 1'27''45

13 H DAIGNAULT CHRISTOPHE 13''20 14''26 57''17 58''46 1'28''42

14 H LE BRAS Jean-Alain CSA RSMA 13''44 15'' 57''17 58''29 1'28''52

15 H VALENTIN Guillaume TAC 15''10 16''35 59''22 1'01''15 1'28''55

16 H VOLTIGEUR Thomas 12''20 13''40 55''05 56''29 1'30''

17 F GALVES Aurélie TAC 11''20 12''32 55''05 1'30''19

18 H CABOOR Christophe 11''20 13''18 57''17 59''20 1'30''20

19 H HUWER Joris 13''20 15''18 58''47 1'30''22

20 H AUDOIN Raphael 11''15 13''20 59''58 1'30''56

21 H DUCLOS Laurent 11''20 14''17 1'00''17 1''01''35 1'32''25

Classement général 
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 MaroniMan 2023 en individuel

CLASSEMENT sexe ATHLETE CLUB / ASSOC temps natation départ vélo retour vélo
départ course à 

pied
temps final

22 H DE LAJUDIE Emilien 8''56 10''42 1'32''43

23 H LEROY Pierre TAC 11''15 12''12 1'03''30 1'33''15

24 H GLANGETAS Nicolas 10''40 11''46 57''36 59''38 1'33''27

25 H ROYER Emilien 13''20 15''08 59''58 1'00''53 1'33''48

26 H TIERS Florian CSLG GUYANE 13''44 15''46 1'00''17 1'02''11 1'33''48

27 H BASTIEN Étienne YANARUN 12''20 13''22 1'01''07 1'34''20

28 H MELLITI Ayoub 11''15 13''10 1'00''36 1'34''20

29 H CHAUVAT Antoine 13''20 15''22 59''58 1'35''

30 H FRADELIN Alex 13''24 14''53 59''65 1'35''

31 H LESPAGNOL Thibault 13''40 14''45 1'00''36 1'35''23

32 H BLONDIN Jean-michel CSLG GUYANE 11''20 13''22 55''05 56''54 1'35''43

33 F BONHOMME Camille KOUROU 13''20 14''25 59''58 1'02''31 1'35''43

34 H JEGO Bastien 9''15 10''57 1'02''40 1'03''45 1'35''43

35 H BLAIZOT Marc-Antoine TAC 12''20 15''28 1'04'' 1'05''46 1'36''26

36 F SOURZAT Lucie TAC 13''40 14''44 1'00''36 1'02''28 1'36''39

37 H DARLY Guy KATUSI  DE MAYANDE 15''10 17''33 1'04'' 1'37''

38 F PIGET Marine CSLG GUYANE 13''20 14''36 57''17 59''12 1'37''10

39 H RIOTTOT Francis TAC 14''10 16''36 59'04 1'00''53 1'38''15

40 F BAJON Mathilde 15''55 1'04'' 1'05''55 1'38''30

41 H VOGLER Michael 15''40 1'01''13 1'38''55

42 F LEMOULT Victoria 14''10 16''55 1'04'' 1'05''55 1'39''32

43 F BESSON Marie ASL MARONI 11''15 11''44 57''17 59''17 1'40''

44 H CHAPERON Sébastien 12''30 1'04'' 1'05''40 1'40''

45 F EXPOSITO Judith TAC 12''17 13''36 54''28 1'04''17 1'40''

46 F PENY MAGALI 14''10 16''14 1'06'' 1'07''25 1'40''
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 MaroniMan 2023 en individuel

CLASSEMENT sexe ATHLETE CLUB / ASSOC temps natation départ vélo retour vélo
départ course à 

pied
temps final

47 F COQUET Johanna TAC 15''12 1'04'' 1'06''55 1'40''

48 F IFFRIG Elisa 13''47 1'04'' 1'05''31 1'41''30

49 H BROYART Alexis 13''47 1'00''70 1'03''23 1'42''23

50 H NIAMBI NAZAIJAH 12''20 15''11 1'04'' 1'05''51 1'42''53

51 H BLAIZOT Jean-Marc TAC 11''20 14''07 57''17 1'00''48 1'43''33

52 H FIGEAC Thierry 15''40 17''48 1'06''44 1'44''

53 F LEHMBECKER Sophie 12''20 14''18 1'06'' 1'07''53 1'44''19

54 H FOURE Arnaud 12''20 14''55 1'44''39

55 F BENOIT Anne 10''40 12''33 1'05''40 1'45''45

56 H HARMAND Jean Marc 10''06 17''04 1'04'' 1'07''25 1'45''45

57 H BRILLANT David 13""15 14''43 1'04'' 1'46''20

58 H POULAIN ARNAUD 16''05 19''04 1'11''28 1'46''45

59 F PHELINE Julie 14''10 15''10 1'09''35 1'47''36

60 F CADY .jeanne ASL MARONI 11''10 12''18 1'05''24 1'48''

61 H KABUIKU Rick-Etienne 16''05 18''22 1'15''36 1'48''30

62 F SAINSARD Audrey 13''20 14''40 1'06'' 1'07''44 1'49''

63 H HUMEAU Marius 11''20 12''55 1'49''24

64 H TRUBERT Ferghan 14''30 18''18 1'15''03 1'49''44

65 F GAUDEFROY Pauline 14''30 16''17 1'06'' 1'09''16 1'51''

66 H URBINO Grégory 14''30 17''08 1'12''41 1'51''

67 H GWINNER Marc KATUSI MAYANDE MANA 20''15 23''33 1'17''50 1'52''15

68 F DANTIN Marie 15'28'' 1'09''50 1'53''20

69 H ORBECK Lauritz 10''06 12''15 1'09''44 1'56''

70 H PETIT Nicolas 15''40 17''28 1'17''04 1'56''20

71 H TRUCHOT Sébastien 13''20 15''16 1'17''26 1'56''45
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CLASSEMENT sexe ATHLETE CLUB / ASSOC temps natation départ vélo retour vélo
départ course à 

pied
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72 F
BONNET BEL ARBI 

ELEONORE
14''10 18''19 1'16'' 1'57''45

73 F BARBARA BERTRAND 13''24 16''18 1'06'' 1'09''36 1'58''30

74 H MENARD Florent 16''05 19''32 1'19''15 1'58''35

75 F RAMBAULT Karine 14''10 16''22 1'06'' 1'09''30 1'58''35

76 m CHABERT Paul 13''20 16''16 1''22'48 1'24''06 2'01''

77 F PETITJEAN Stéphanie 13''44 16''15 1'17''05 2'01''35

78 F DROUET Camille 16''10 17''14 1'15''55 2'01''50

79 F MANOURY Tressy 14''30 17''11 1'15''55 2'01''50

80 F ALBERT Claire ASL MARONI 18''05 20''58 1'21''33 1'23''13 2'05''35

81 H LAMOUR Mickael 15''40 18''31 1'21''57 1'25''13 2'12''45

82 F BEHAZ Leila 16''05 20''05 2'17''30

83 F CAILLARD-HUMEAU Louise 17''10 20''49 1'33''05 1'35''23 2'23''

84 H DONNET Sebastien 11''15 12''55 ab ab ab

85 F EMELINE Polderman 11''20 13''47 ab ab ab

86 F FORISSIER Marion ASL MARONI 11'' 12''02 ab ab ab

87 H MELOT Guillaume ASL MARONI 10''20 12''31 1'04'' ab ab

88 F BARBERET Charline TAC 12''17 14''15 1'04'' 1'06''22 ?

89 H DECENVIRALE Oreste 15''40 17''49 1'02''32 1'12''44 ?
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CLASSEMENT sexe ATHLETE CLUB / ASSOC temps natation départ vélo retour vélo
départ course à 
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1 F GALVES Aurélie TAC 11''20 12''32 55''05 1'30''19

2 F BONHOMME Camille KOUROU 13''20 14''25 59''58 1'02''31 1'35''43

3 F SOURZAT Lucie TAC 13''40 14''44 1'00''36 1'02''28 1'36''39

4 F PIGET Marine CSLG GUYANE 13''20 14''36 57''17 59''12 1'37''10

5 F BAJON Mathilde ASL MARONI 15''55 1'04'' 1'05''55 1'38''30

6 F LEMOULT Victoria 14''10 16''55 1'04'' 1'05''55 1'39''32

7 F BESSON Marie ASL MARONI 11''15 11''44 57''17 59''17 1'40''

8 F EXPOSITO Judith TAC 12''17 13''36 54''28 1'04''17 1'40''

9 F PENY MAGALI 14''10 16''14 1'06'' 1'07''25 1'40''

10 F COQUET Johanna TAC 15''12 1'04'' 1'06''55 1'40''

11 F IFFRIG Elisa ASL MARONI 13''47 1'04'' 1'05''31 1'41''30

12 F LEHMBECKER Sophie 12''20 14''18 1'06'' 1'07''53 1'44''19

13 F BENOIT Anne 10''40 12''33 1'05''40 1'45''45

14 F PHELINE Julie 14''10 15''10 1'09''35 1'47''36

15 F CADY .jeanne ASL MARONI 11''10 12''18 1'05''24 1'48''

16 F SAINSARD Audrey 13''20 14''40 1'06'' 1'07''44 1'49''

17 F GAUDEFROY Pauline 14''30 16''17 1'06'' 1'09''16 1'51''

18 F DANTIN Marie 15'28'' 1'09''50 1'53''20

19 F
BONNET BEL ARBI 

ELEONORE
ASL MARONI 14''10 18''19 1'16'' 1'57''45

20 F BARBARA BERTRAND 13''24 16''18 1'06'' 1'09''36 1'58''30

Classement général /  femmes
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CLASSEMENT sexe ATHLETE CLUB / ASSOC temps natation départ vélo retour vélo
départ course à 

pied
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21 F RAMBAULT Karine 14''10 16''22 1'06'' 1'09''30 1'58''35

22 F PETITJEAN Stéphanie 13''44 16''15 1'17''05 2'01''35

23 F DROUET Camille 16''10 17''14 1'15''55 2'01''50

24 F MANOURY Tressy 14''30 17''11 1'15''55 2'01''50

25 F ALBERT Claire ASL MARONI 18''05 20''58 1'21''33 1'23''13 2'05''35

26 F BEHAZ Leila 16''05 20''05 2'17''30

27 F CAILLARD-HUMEAU Louise 17''10 20''49 1'33''05 1'35''23 2'23''

28 F EMELINE Polderman 11''20 13''47 ab ab ab

29 F FORISSIER Marion ASL MARONI 11'' 12''02 ab ab ab

30 F BARBERET Charline TAC 12''17 14''15 1'04'' 1'06''22 ?
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CLASSEMENT sexe ATHLETE CLUB / ASSOC temps natation départ vélo retour vélo
départ course à 

pied
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CLASSEMENT sexe ATHLETE CLUB / ASSOC temps natation départ vélo retour vélo
départ course à 

pied
temps final

1 H BLAUD Rémy YANARUN 11''20 11''47 52''48 53''55 1'17''43

2 H DESPRIN Guillaume CSLG GUYANE 10''06 11''18 51''12 52''52 1'18''30

3 H LABOUTE Karim-alain ASL MARONI 11''15 11''59 52''48 53''58 1'18''46

4 H BORGET Anthony 8''56 9''54 50''37 52''05 1'18''57

5 H LETOCART Alan TAC 11''57 51''20 53''05 1''22'15

6 H JUGE Timothée 12''23 14''30 54''16 1'23''25

7 H JEAN BUREL Dimitri 52''48 1'23''44

8 H WENDLING Samuel ASL MARONI 9''15 10''19 52''48 54''09 1'25''13

9 H ESNOUX Dominique TAC 12''10 13''18 56''05 1'25''30

10 H WIPFF Thomas 13''20 14''22 55''54 1'25''30

11 H PRADIE Emmanuel 11''20 14''08 57''17 58''40 1'27''

12 H JOURDAIN Yannick TAC 13''10 14''13 57''17 58''31 1'27''45

13 H DAIGNAULT CHRISTOPHE 13''20 14''26 57''17 58''46 1'28''42

14 H LE BRAS Jean-Alain CSA RSMA 13''44 15'' 57''17 58''29 1'28''52

15 H VALENTIN Guillaume TAC 15''10 16''35 59''22 1'01''15 1'28''55

16 H VOLTIGEUR Thomas 12''20 13''40 55''05 56''29 1'30''

17 H CABOOR Christophe 11''20 13''18 57''17 59''20 1'30''20

18 H HUWER Joris 13''20 15''18 58''47 1'30''22

19 H AUDOIN Raphael 11''15 13''20 59''58 1'30''56

20 H DUCLOS Laurent 11''20 14''17 1'00''17 1''01''35 1'32''25

Classement général / hommes
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 MaroniMan 2023 en individuel

CLASSEMENT sexe ATHLETE CLUB / ASSOC temps natation départ vélo retour vélo
départ course à 

pied
temps final

21 H DE LAJUDIE Emilien 8''56 10''42 1'32''43

22 H LEROY Pierre TAC 11''15 12''12 1'03''30 1'33''15

23 H GLANGETAS Nicolas 10''40 11''46 57''36 59''38 1'33''27

24 H ROYER Emilien 13''20 15''08 59''58 1'00''53 1'33''48

25 H TIERS Florian CSLG GUYANE 13''44 15''46 1'00''17 1'02''11 1'33''48

26 H BASTIEN Étienne YANARUN 12''20 13''22 1'01''07 1'34''20

27 H MELLITI Ayoub 11''15 13''10 1'00''36 1'34''20

28 H CHAUVAT Antoine 13''20 15''22 59''58 1'35''

29 H FRADELIN Alex 13''24 14''53 59''65 1'35''

30 H LESPAGNOL Thibault 13''40 14''45 1'00''36 1'35''23

31 H BLONDIN Jean-michel CSLG GUYANE 11''20 13''22 55''05 56''54 1'35''43

32 H JEGO Bastien 9''15 10''57 1'02''40 1'03''45 1'35''43

33 H BLAIZOT Marc-Antoine TAC 12''20 15''28 1'04'' 1'05''46 1'36''26

34 H DARLY Guy KATUSI  DE MAYANDE 15''10 17''33 1'04'' 1'37''

35 H RIOTTOT Francis TAC 14''10 16''36 59'04 1'00''53 1'38''15

36 H VOGLER Michael 15''40 1'01''13 1'38''55

37 H CHAPERON Sébastien 12''30 1'04'' 1'05''40 1'40''

38 H BROYART Alexis 13''47 1'00''70 1'03''23 1'42''23

39 H NIAMBI NAZAIJAH 12''20 15''11 1'04'' 1'05''51 1'42''53

40 H BLAIZOT Jean-Marc TAC 11''20 14''07 57''17 1'00''48 1'43''33

41 H FIGEAC Thierry 15''40 17''48 1'06''44 1'44''

42 H FOURE Arnaud 12''20 14''55 1'44''39

43 H HARMAND Jean Marc 10''06 17''04 1'04'' 1'07''25 1'45''45

44 H BRILLANT David 13""15 14''43 1'04'' 1'46''20

45 H POULAIN ARNAUD ASL MARONI 16''05 19''04 1'11''28 1'46''45
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46 H KABUIKU Rick-Etienne 16''05 18''22 1'15''36 1'48''30

47 H HUMEAU Marius 11''20 12''55 1'49''24

48 H TRUBERT Ferghan 14''30 18''18 1'15''03 1'49''44

49 H URBINO Grégory 14''30 17''08 1'12''41 1'51''

50 H GWINNER Marc KATUSI MAYANDE MANA 20''15 23''33 1'17''50 1'52''15

51 H ORBECK Lauritz 10''06 12''15 1'09''44 1'56''

52 H PETIT Nicolas 15''40 17''28 1'17''04 1'56''20

53 H TRUCHOT Sébastien 13''20 15''16 1'17''26 1'56''45

54 H MENARD Florent 16''05 19''32 1'19''15 1'58''35

55 m CHABERT Paul 13''20 16''16 1''22'48 1'24''06 2'01''

56 H LAMOUR Mickael 15''40 18''31 1'21''57 1'25''13 2'12''45

57 H DONNET Sebastien 11''15 12''55 ab ab ab

58 H MELOT Guillaume ASL MARONI 10''20 12''31 1'04'' ab ab

59 H DECENVIRALE Oreste 15''40 17''49 1'02''32 1'12''44 ?
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